Thurs 6s Int
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Spike-a-Saurus
Camel Toe VBC
Slow Children at Play

Mystical Lemons

7:15 PM

Mystical Lemons

Camel Toe VBC

630 730 830

630 730 830
730830

8:00 PM

Camel Toe VBC | Spike-a-Saurus

8:45 PM
Slow Children at Play

8:00 PM

Winner of 1st | Winner of 2nd




