Thurs 6s Int									
	<u>6:30 PM</u>		<u>7:15 PM</u>		8:00 PM		8:45 PM		
Nov. 7	Hit It Hard And Sloppy	Mystical Lemons	Tiki Torches	Sandy Tits	Camel Toe VBC	Spike-a-Saurus	Bonnie's Team	Slow Children at Play	
	<u>6:30 PM</u>		<u>7:15 PM</u>		<u>8:00 PM</u>				
Nov. 14	Tiki Torches	Camel Toe VBC	Hit It Hard And Sloppy	Bonnie's Team	Winner of 1st	Winner of 2nd			

Tiki Torches	
Sandy Tits	630 730 830
Spike-a-Saurus	
Camel Toe VBC	
Slow Children at Play	
Hit It Hard And Sloppy	
Bonnie's Team	630 730 830
Mystical Lemons	730 830
	Sandy Tits Spike-a-Saurus Camel Toe VBC Slow Children at Play Hit It Hard And Sloppy Bonnie's Team